
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

SERVICE AREA 6 Cuba • Hinsdale • Olean

Going Towards Olean From Cuba/Black Creek: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Cuba/Black Creek from Olean: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

= Flag Stop

Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 2:28p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 11:04a 2:30p 4:53p

Post Office (Black Creek) 11:18a

Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba) 8:26a 10:01a 2:35p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)
8:29a 10:03a BREAK 2:33p 4:55p

11:40p

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 8:32a 2:38p

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 8:34a 2:40p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Hinsdale) 8:45a 10:15a 11:58a 5:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 8:56a 10:27a 12:03p 3:07p 5:19p

Mall (Olean)
BREAK 10:33a 12:08p 3:02p BREAK

9:28a 5:30p

Walmart (Olean)
BREAK

12:32p

Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1

Walmart (Olean) 12:32p

YMCA (Olean) 12:38p

Mall (Olean) 9:28a 10:33a 12:46p 3:02p 5:30p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 9:31a 3:07p 5:32p

BOCES (Olean) 3:11p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Hinsdale) 9:42a 10:45a 12:52p 3:23p 5:43p

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 9:52a 10:57a 1:10p 3:35p 5:54p

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 9:54a 10:59a 1:12p 3:37p 5:56p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba) 11:02

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 9:58a 11:04a 1:15p 3:44p 5:59p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)
BREAK 3:40p

10:06a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 10:08a

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 10:10a

Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba) 10:12a 4:04p

Post Office (Black Creek) 11:18a 3:53p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)
BREAK 1:21p  6:01p

11:40a

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 1:22p

1/1/2020


